
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

65,000

$770.94

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

$0.00

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

01/20/2016

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

2015  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2015  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

78

78

3.5645

2.2480
0.1880

0.0293
3.2320

0.1429
0.0940

0.7161
0.1459

Jan 31, 2016

Jan 31, 2016

1.5000

65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000

65,000
65,000
65,000
65,000

65,000
65,000

2015-8304-06-20160120

755.52

34943040009

34943040009

GLADES C C APTS #2,THE (CONDO) BLDG 18
UNIT H

GLADES C C APTS #2,THE (CONDO) BLDG 18
UNIT H

231.69

LOPEZ, GEORGE V & MARIA T
GEORGE V LOPEZ III
1660 ROYAL CIR # 101
NAPLES, FL    34112-7405

LOPEZ, GEORGE V & MARIA T
GEORGE V LOPEZ III
1660 ROYAL CIR # 101
NAPLES, FL    34112-7405

11.8607

6.11

Receipt #

9.29
9.48

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

46.55
12.22

146.12
210.08

1.90

Paid By

97.50

65,000
65,000

0

65,000
0

65,000
0

65,000
65,000

65,000
65,000 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$770.94

65,000
65,000




