2015 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorem	Taxes and Nor	n-Ad Valorem A	ssessments				
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2016							
Please Pay Parcel Number	\$0.00				 Mill C	Codo	Escrow	Codo
	Legal Description	S #2 THE (CON	DO) BI DG 18	Ι			ESCION	Code
34943040009	GLADES C C APTS #2,THE (CONDO) BLDG 18 UNIT H		LOPEZ, GEORGE V & MARIA T					
	Pay in U.S. Fund Collier Co 3291 E Naples Post dated checks are Visit our web							
Assessed Value	District	Mill	Rate Assesse	d Value Ex	cempt Amt	Taxable Va	ılue Ta	ax Amount
65,000 Exemptions	GENERAL FUND C.C. WATER POLLUTI SCHOOL BOARD - ST SCHOOL BOARD - LO COLLIER COUNTY LIC UNINCORP GEN - MS WATER MANAGEMEN BIG CYPRESS BASIN COLLIER MOSQUITO GREATER NAPLES FI	ON CTRL PGM ATE LAW CAL BOARD SHTING TD IT FUND-SOUTH CONTROL	3.2320 2.2480 0.1880 0.7161 0.1459 0.1429 0.0940	65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	65,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 65,0	000 000 000 000 000 000 000	231.69 1.90 210.08 146.12 12.22 46.55 9.48 9.29 6.11 97.50
ı	Millage Total		11.8607	Total A	d Valorem	l		\$770.94
Pay your current taxes online http://www.colliertaxcollector.co		Non-Ad Valor	rem District	Ту	pe of Assess	sment	Ar	mount
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	BE ACCEPTED							
		Non-Ad Val	orem Total					\$0.00
See reverse side for impo	ortant information		orem Total	nd Non-Ad	Valorem T	-otal	\$	\$0.00 770.94
See reverse side for impo			Ad Valorem ar		Valorem T	⁻ otal	\$	
See reverse side for impo		Combined A	Ad Valorem an	nent)		⁻ otal	\$	
·		Combined A	Ad Valorem an	nent)		- Total	\$	
2015 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valoren	Combined A	Ad Valorem an	nent)		-otal	\$	
2015 Paid Collier County If Paid By	Notice of Ad Valoren Jan 31, 2016	Combined A	rn with your Payn	nent)		- Total	\$	
2015 Paid Collier County If Paid By Please Pay	Notice of Ad Valoren Jan 31, 2016 \$0.00	(Detach and Return Taxes and Nor	n-Ad Valorem A	nent)	LOPEZ GEOR(1660 R	Z, GEORGE GE V LOPE ROYAL CIR # ES, FL 341	V & MAF Z III ‡ 101	770.94
2015 Paid Collier County If Paid By Please Pay Parcel Number	Notice of Ad Valoren Jan 31, 2016 \$0.00 Mill Code 78 Legal Description GLADES C C APTS	(Detach and Return Taxes and Nor	n-Ad Valorem A	nent)	LOPEZ GEOR(1660 R	Z, GEORGE GE V LOPE; ROYAL CIR #	V & MAF Z III ‡ 101	770.94
2015 Paid Collier County If Paid By Please Pay Parcel Number	Notice of Ad Valoren Jan 31, 2016 \$0.00 Mill Code 78 Legal Description GLADES C C APTS	(Detach and Return Taxes and Nor	n-Ad Valorem A	nent)	LOPEZ GEORI 1660 R NAPLE	Z, GEORGE GE V LOPE; ROYAL CIR #	V & MAF Z III ‡ 101 12-7405	770.94
2015 Paid Collier County If Paid By Please Pay Parcel Number	Notice of Ad Valoren Jan 31, 2016 \$0.00 Mill Code 78 Legal Description GLADES C C APTS	(Detach and Return Taxes and Nor	n-Ad Valorem A	nent)	LOPEZ GEORI 1660 R NAPLE	Z, GEORGE GE V LOPE ROYAL CIR # ES, FL 341	V & MAF Z III # 101 12-7405 755.52	770.94

Please

Retain this portion for your records